City Council Agenda
Monday, May 15, 2017
5:30 p.m.

City Council Chambers

(Times are Approximate — please note that items may be earlier or later than listed on the agenda)

5:30 p.m.

5:31 p.m.
5:32 p.m.
5:35 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

5:43 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
5:57 p.m.
6:04 p.m.
6:11 p.m.
6:18 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:37 p.m.

1.

N o bk wbh

Roll Call

Voting & Seating Order: Willmus, Laliberte, Etten,
McGehee, and Roe

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Agenda

Public Comment

Recognitions, Donations and Communications

Items Removed from Consent Agenda
Business Items
Interview Commission Applicants

a. Commission Interviews
Planning Commission (1 Vacancy)

1. Nic Baker

Larry Ragland
Joseph Ayers-Johnson
Jumi Kassim
Sharon Brown

Kelli Johanson

NSk w D

Joseph Hartmann

b. Review Ramsey County’s 2018 Assessed Market
Value Report
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