

## City Council Agenda Monday, May 15, 2017 5:30 p.m. City Council Chambers

(Times are Approximate – please note that items may be earlier or later than listed on the agenda)

5:30 p.m.	1.	Roll Call
		Voting & Seating Order: Willmus, Laliberte, Etten, McGehee, and Roe
5:31 p.m.	2.	Pledge of Allegiance
5:32 p.m.	3.	Approve Agenda
5:35 p.m.	4.	Public Comment
	5.	<b>Recognitions, Donations and Communications</b>
5:40 p.m.	6.	Items Removed from Consent Agenda
	7.	Business Items
		Interview Commission Applicants
		a. Commission Interviews
		Planning Commission (1 Vacancy)
5:43 p.m.		1. Nic Baker
5:50 p.m.		2. Larry Ragland
5:57 p.m.		3. Joseph Ayers-Johnson
6:04 p.m.		4. Jumi Kassim
6:11 p.m.		5. Sharon Brown
6:18 p.m.		6. Kelli Johanson
6:25 p.m.		7. Joseph Hartmann
6:37 p.m.		b. Review Ramsey County's 2018 Assessed Market Value Report